
Black Mountain Siorage 
Gibson Hill 

• 585�610:.:.0204 or 585-307-4904
Brown & Powers Funeral Home
101 West Avenue 466-3777
brownandpowersfoneralhomes.com
Car·Quest Auto Parts
3460 River Side Drive, Wellsville .
595-593-3200
Community Bank, N;A.
Stop at a branch .near you & Bank Happy! 
communityba.nkha.c6m • • • 

Delectable Collectables 
95 W Main 716-378-1275 

•. Dollar General 
135 E.Matn 585<376-2525 
East Wind Landscape Nursery 
5614 SR 19, Belmont 585-268�5535 
eas�indnursery;com 
.The Evans Agen� .•. 
80 North Main St. Wellsville 
585-593-4296
Evergreen Trails Campground 
Co. Rd.· 15,Angelka • . 
585�466-7993 www.evergreentrails.com 
For Kids Auto llepair & Towing. 
61 Gteeriwich Street, Bdmont 
585-268-5161
Gallmann Bros Hardware • 
19 W Main Plaza, Cuba 
585�%8-1270 , • 
Geoppri.er's AirBnb • 
Park Circle - Find us on Airbnb for 
Rates· & Details 
HCarvings 
Handcrafted Folk Art Pieces • 
Greg H.ollier ?85-610-0821 

.. Happy Turtle Crafts & Gifts 
10147Co: Rd. 15, Short Tract 
585�701-P33 
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EVENTS & CELEBRATIONS 
Lions 200. Club Party 
Saturday, Marth 2 . 
Feast of ihe Ineffable Fool 
Saturday, April 1 
Father & Son. Trap Shoot 
Conservation Club 
Saturday, April 20 
Mothers'Day Chicken BBQ 
Birdsall Grange - Sunday, May12 
Commun.ity Lawn Sales 
Saturday, M�.y 18 
Legion <;hicken BBQ 
Saturday, May 18 
Memorial Day Parade 
Monday, May 27 
Farmers'Market 
Saturdays, June� September 
Flag Day 
Ffag disposal· at American Legion 
Friday, June· 14 
Cruise Nights - 4th Th�rsday 
June 27,.July 25, August 22 
GVCS Commencement . 

• Saturday, June 29
Lavender Festival 
Saturday, July 6 

· Allegany Coun-ey Fair
Mon-Sat. - July 15-20

Heritage Days 
Sat. & Sun

'.
, August' 3 .& 4 

ConservatifJn Club Gun Raffie
. Saturday, August 17 • • 

Civil.War Weekend 
FrL/Sat.)Sim., Sept. 27128

,
129

GVCS Homecoming 
Saturday, October 5 (tentative)
Lions Senior Citizens. Dinner 
Sunday, October 6 
Halloween ..:_ Lions KidsParty 

• Thursday; October 31
Fire'J!len'sAuction . •

; Saturday,, November 2 
SAL GunRaffle 
Saturday, November 9 . 
• l-eterans' Daj, Ceremonies
Monday, November 11
Lions Club Turkey Rajfte
Saturday, November 16
Holiday Shopping in_ the Village
Small Bu�lness Saturday, Nov. 30

. Angel Station Postal Cancellation 
Friday, Dec. 6 thru Dec. 24 
Luminaries -:-LivingNativity 
Holiday;Decoratiim]udging
Sunday, December 15 

Three ciay Sisters Pottery Studio 
29 West Main Street 585-808�9297 
·Wander.Bakery & Cafe
29 West Main Street ryokoshabc@gmail.com
WeaverAutomotive
139 E,·Main 585-610-5051
.Wood.side Barber. SJ.top
Woodside Dr., Belmont 2,68�5267

' WRAQ Angelica Community Radio 
• 92.7 fm PO Box 1 466�5031
wraq.org
Your True North
33 West Main
rrtindy@shopyourtrnenorth.com

• Town of Angelica . . .J. .
Assessor- Rushford • 585-437-2206·-'lf
Dog Coiitrol Officer 585-465-8606
Highway Department 466-77 49
Towri Clerk 466-3280

Village of Angelica 
• Code Enforcement • 585�365-2928 ·
Fire Hall . 466-7 621 ,
Police Department . .466-3737 . 
angelicapolice@gmail.com 
Village Clerk • 46.6-7 431 
Allegany County Fairgrounds 
alleganycount;yfair.org • 466�7670 
Angelica Free Library 466-7860 •
GVCS . genvalley;org 585�268�7900 
Justice Court - Town Hall 466-7928 
Post Office 466�7689 

·.S\2 Published by �
Angelica Booster Citizens

• angelicaboosters.com
arigelicaboosters@gmail.com 


